
LOT 1 CANNON CREEK PLACE UNIT 2.

WD 1260-301, WD 1293-1076, WD 13

BRYAN CATHERINE H/DISALVO ASHLEY N
398 SW GERALD CONNER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-4S-16-03095-101
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BRYAN CATHERINE H

DISALVO ASHLEY N

1477/1088 10/17/2022 LE U I 14 100
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BRYAN CATHERINE H

DISALVO ASHLEY N
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31936 SFR 703 05/06/2014

2023HX Base Yr

398 SW GERALD CONNER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,892 124.5090 139.45 263,839 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1508

BAS 1,508 100 1,508 189,262

FGR 440 55 242 30,372

FOP 152 30 46 5,774

FSP 192 40 77 9,664

PTO 372 5 19 2,385

2,664 1,892 237,455

BAS= W11 FSP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16 PTO= N12 W31 S12 E31$ W31
S26 FOP= S4 E38 N4 W38$ E38 FGR= S22 E20 N22 W20$ E20 N26$.

BAS

111631

26

38 20

26

FSP 12

16

12

16

PTO 12

31

12

31

FOP4

38

4

38

FGR22

20

22

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 840.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,680

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,200.00 6,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 6,200

10,880

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


